111
CM
WP
ME
HA
AP
LG
EP

-16W 13/16 1-1/2 --- -40W 2-1/16 3 ---
BREEZE AERO-SEAL® 300
SERIES CLAMPS
The original perforated stainless steel worm-
gear clamp. Heavy duty four-piece Quadra-Lock
construction enables far more tightening torque
to be delivered to the band perforations. Use for
aircraft and heavy-duty industrial applications.
• 9/16” (14.2 mm) band • 5/16” (7.9 mm) slotted
hex screw • Per SAE standard J1508 Type “F”
SAE
Size Description Min Max Part
Number Price
6 Breeze Clamp 300-06H 7/16” 25/32” 05-14905 ---
8 Breeze Clamp 300-08H 1/2” 29/32” 05-14906 ---
10 Breeze Clamp 300-10H 9/16” 1-1/16” 05-14907 ---
12 Breeze Clamp 300-12H 11/16” 1-1/4” 05-14908 ---
16 Breeze Clamp 300-16H 13/16” 1-1/2” 05-14909 ---
20 Breeze Clamp 300-20H 13/16” 1-3/4” 05-14910 ---
24 Breeze Clamp 300-24H 1-1/16” 2” 05-14911 ---
28 Breeze Clamp 300-28H 1-5/16” 2-1/4” 05-14912 ---
32 Breeze Clamp 300-32H 1-9/16” 2-1/2” 05-14913 ---
36 Breeze Clamp 300-36H 1-13/16” 2-3/4” 05-14914 ---
40 Breeze Clamp 300-40H 2-1/16” 3” 05-14915 ---
44 Breeze Clamp 300-44H 2-5/16” 3-1/4” 05-14916 ---
48 Breeze Clamp 300-48H 2-9/16” 3-1/2” 05-14917 ---
52 Breeze Clamp 300-52H 2-13/16” 3-3/4” 05-14918 ---
56 Breeze Clamp 300-56H 3-1/16” 4” 05-14919 ---
60 Breeze Clamp 300-60H 3-5/16” 4-1/4” 05-14920 ---
64 Breeze Clamp 300-64H 3-9/16” 4-1/2” 05-14921 ---
72 Breeze Clamp 300-72H 1-7/8” 5” 05-14922 ---
80 Breeze Clamp 300-80H 2-1/2” 5-1/2” 05-14923 ---
88 Breeze Clamp 300-88H 3-1/8” 6” 05-14924 ---
96 Breeze Clamp 300-96H 3-5/8” 6-1/2” 05-14925 ---
104 Breeze Clamp 300-104H 4-1/8” 7” 05-14926 ---
128 Breeze Clamp 300-128H 5-5/8” 8-1/2” 05-14927 ---
152 Breeze Clamp 300-152H 7-1/8” 10” 05-14928 ---
188 Breeze Clamp 300-188H 9-3/8” 12-1/4” 05-14929 ---
BREEZE LINER CLAMPS
An integral extension of the band as an inner liner
protects soft-surface hose (silicone and others)
from damage caused by extrusion or shearing